
 

September Stick Time Sessions 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

1 
 
  
12:00-2:00pm 

2 
 
 
1:30-3:30pm 

3 
 
 
2:00-4:00pm 

4 
 
 
4:45-6:45pm 
 
 

5 
 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

8 
 
 
3:30-5:30pm 

9 
 
 
2:45-4:45pm 

10 
 
 
3:00-5:00pm 

11 
 
 
3:15-5:15pm 

12 
 
 
12:30-2:30pm 

13 
 
 
 

14 
 
 
3:00-5:00pm 

15 
 
 
3:30-5:30pm 

16 
 
 
2:45-4:45pm 

17 
 
 
3:00-5:00pm 

18 
 
 
3:15-5:15pm 

19 
 
 
11:45a-1:45pm 

20 
 
 
 

21 
 
 
3:00-5:00pm 

22 
 
 
3:30-5:30pm 

23 
 
 
2:45-4:45pm 

24 
 
 
3:00-5:00pm 

25 
 
 
 3:15-5:15pm 

26 
 
 
11:45a-1:45pm 

27 
 
 
 

28 
 
 
3:00-5:00pm 

29 
 
 
3:30-5:30pm 

30 
 
 
2:45-4:45pm 

31 
 
 
 

 
Register 
Online 
 
Proskatenj.com 

 
ADMISSION: 
All ages: $20 
Coaches Fee 
     $20.00 
FULL 
EQUIPMENT 
 
 

 

         ONLINE REGISTRATION ONLY 


